» 200

X

Q L

© 180
160
140
120F

100

........................................................................

0.8

0.6

0.4

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

20 40 60 80 100 120140160180 200

TrackingParticles

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.3

100 120 140
Pileup

80

—=— D
—— D
—— D

—+—D

—o—D

I CKFE-Test_1000evl
—CKEREFit-test_1000evt

mkFltREFlt test 1000evt
ESTCKF _T000evt

M_ NANTEST 1000evt

]
Il 1 11111

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.6

.lllillllllllll .IIIIiIII

0.95

o

w2
*
9

9

: +

AP R RN RE R,
1

1

<i-
n
T
i
2l .
yei

wllll!llll



	Contents
	Page 1


